             Sales / Technical Support: +1-818-338-7788 Option 3
Email:  sales@autecpower.com
31328 Via Colinas Suite 102  •  Westlake Village, CA 91362 USA
Telephone: +1-818-338-7788     •     www.autec.com      •      Email: sales@autec.com
DT060S Series
Desktop Type Power Supply
Model Output Voltage Output Current Power
DT060S-120-X-X 12V 5A 60W
DT060S-150-X-X 15V 4A 60W
DT060S-180-X-X 18V 3.5A 63W
DT060S-190-X-X 19V 3.16 60W
DT060S-240-X-X 24V 2.5A 60W
DT060S-360-X-X 36V 1.8A 65W
Available A/C inlet with C6, C8, and C14